Level 1 Certifications July 1, 2013

Please Note: After receiving a Level | Assessor-Appraiser designation, a person must earn 30 hours of continuing
education per two year cycle. A Level | Assessor-Appraiser is still considered certified after their cycle ends until
the Department determines that the individual has not acquired the continuing education required. After
notification and a hearing, the Department may then revoke a certification. Everyone on this list is considered a

current Level | Certified Assessor Appraiser.

Certification

Level Last Name First Name | Middle Name | County # | County Name Received
Level 1 Ackert Alex 79 Tippecanoe 1/28/2011
Level 1 Akers Jana Lynne 92 Whitley 4/29/2013
Level 1 Bailey Robert J. 46 LaPorte 2/9/2011
Level 1 Banks lenny 49 Marion 1/18/2013
Level 1 Barker Teresa K. 79 Tippecanoe 4/29/2013
Level 1 Barnard Lauren K. 99 Out-of-State 3/4/2013
Level 1 Bennett Michael Anthony 20 Elkhart 4/29/2013
Level 1 Bischoff Brenda A. 24 Franklin 1/18/2013
Level 1 Black Kory 52 Miami 4/29/2013
Level 1 Botz Kermit 49 Marion 3/30/2012
Level 1 Brooks Nancy E. 40 Jennings 7/10/2002
Level 1 Burns Elizabeth A. 20 Elkhart 1/18/2013
Level 1 Camphor Corey 49 Marion 9/30/2011
Level 1 Carlisle, Sr. Michael Allan 13 Crawford 6/3/2013
Level 1 Carver Michael 99 Out-of-State 10/15/2012
Level 1 Centanni Gloria 45 Lake 11/27/2000
Level 1 Chafin Sheri E. 18 Delaware 6/6/2008
Level 1 Chmielewski Richard 45 Lake 4/29/2013
Level 1 Cole Victoria N. 49 Marion 12/2/1999
Level 1 Copeland Anne Marie 18 Delaware 6/6/2008
Level 1 Creasser Jeffrey David 49 Marion 8/21/2012
Level 1 Criswell Lauren 08 Carroll 3/25/2011
Level 1 Cummins Tracey 46 LaPorte 3/30/2012
Level 1 Dammann Jennifer 84 Vigo 7/8/2004
Level 1 Davis, Jr. Larry 48 Madison 3/30/2012
Level 1 Demler Heather Joy 71 St. Joseph 5/27/2011
Level 1 Demler Heather Joy 71 St. Joseph 3/25/2011
Level 1 Desai Bharati P. 49 Marion 8/29/2011
Level 1 Doane Joan R. 83 Vermillion 3/25/2011
Level 1 Dreisbach Brent 99 Out-of-State 3/4/2013
Level 1 Gary Wanda Denise 45 Lake 10/15/2012
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Gaylord
Gearhart
Gentry
Glass
Golumbeck

Goodman

Goodman-Lockard

Gordon
Gordon
Gouwens
Gregory
Gresham
Grimes
Hale
Hapak
Hill
Hinshaw
Hooper
Hounshell
Ingram
Ingram
Irwin, Sr.
Jackson
Joyner, Il
Kahlert
Keiser
Keiser
Kessen
King

Kinslow

Knapp-Shidaker

Lance

Lautenschlager

Leach
Ledgerwood
Lichtle
Lovellette
Luedtke
Majstorov

Maley

Florence
Trillia
Shanna
Dennis
Michael
Darlene
Lisa
Charles
Robert
Roy
Cheryl
Victoria
Derek
Vickie
Jule
Angela
Erika
Terri
Lisa
Aaron
Steven
James
Tamille
Willie
Rhonda
Dorothy
Forest
Sarah
Christina
Samuel
Sue
Justin
Brandon
Theresa
Jacqueline
Zachary
Pamela
Christopher
Anita
Timothy

Lee

Dianna

Lyniece

L.
L.
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10
49
45
37
49
64
16
26
49
76
49
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11
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29
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32
46
02
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45
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Hamilton
Kosciusko
Dearborn
Morgan
Lake
Floyd
Clark
Marion
Lake
Jasper
Marion
Porter
Decatur
Gibson
Marion
Steuben
Marion
LaPorte
Scott
Porter
Lake
LaPorte
Lake
Lake
Adams
Clay

Clay
Ripley
Steuben
Out-of-State
St. Joseph
Hamilton
Lake
Hendricks
LaPorte
Allen
Vigo
Out-of-State
Lake

Marion

12/3/2012
10/11/2006
4/23/2012
6/4/2012
8/29/2011
1/18/2013
1/18/2013
11/18/2011
11/18/2011
2/9/2011
3/30/2012
12/2/2011
7/29/2011
3/11/2011
12/3/2012
1/18/2013
4/29/2013
9/30/2011
4/23/2012
2/9/2011
2/9/2011
2/9/2011
9/30/2011
11/18/2011
1/18/2013
2/16/2006
2/16/2006
11/18/2011
1/18/2013
3/25/2011
5/1/1999
4/29/2013
1/18/2013
3/30/2012
1/18/2013
10/15/2012
11/5/2003
3/25/2011
6/3/2013
9/30/2011
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McClain
McaGill
McGuire
Middleton
Miller
Misner
Mitchell
Modglin
Mohammed
Moore
Mundy
Myers
Myers
Nierste
O'Neal
Ortiz, Ph.D.
Otte
Potts
Priddy
Prince
Puckett
Pulkowski
Rathburn
Rieke
Rodman
Roush
Rumsey
Ruselink
Schmaltz
Scott
Scott
Scruggs
Seet
Serbus
Sexton
Shultz
Smeaton
Smiley
Soria

Spees

Nikki
Melissa
Jennifer
Phyllis
Elizabeth
Luke
Aaron
Raymond
Moiz
Marcey
Sandra
Heather
Suzanne
Connie
Wanda
Jesus
Marsha
Nikki
Anglique
JeVone
Delores
James
William
Lore'
Michael
David
Gladys
Richard
Rosemary
John
Ronald
Roy
James
Tamara
Teresa
Shela
Jean
Karen
Tina

Lisa

Rose

'Jesse' L.

'Dee Dee'

'Denise’

84
49
92
80
65
77
99
41
99
11
53
06
79
70
67
45
03
02
18
45
25
99
76
29

99
15
76
69
64
32
49
49
87
29
30
32
45
46
49

Vigo

Marion
Whitley
Tipton
Posey
Sullivan
Out-of-State
Johnson
Out-of-State
Clay
Monroe
Boone
Tippecanoe
Rush
Putnam
Lake
Bartholomew
Allen
Delaware
Lake

Fulton
Out-of-State
Steuben
Hamilton
Marion
Out-of-State
Dearborn
Steuben
Ripley
Porter
Hendricks
Marion
Marion
Warrick
Hamilton
Hancock
Hendricks
Lake
LaPorte

Marion

7/8/2004
12/2/2011
4/29/2013
5/21/2012

11/18/2011
3/25/2011
7/29/2011
7/16/2012

3/4/2013
3/30/2012

2/1/1998
7/29/2011
3/25/2011
1/18/2013

7/8/2004
4/29/2013

9/1/1997

11/13/2003
3/14/2008
10/15/2012
1/28/2011
8/29/2011
1/18/2013
1/13/2013
8/20/2010
10/15/2012
9/28/2007
1/18/2013
11/18/2011
6/15/2007

6/3/2013
4/29/2013

7/8/2004
3/25/2011

10/15/1999

5/8/1998

11/27/2000

4/1/1998
4/29/2013
2/16/2006
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Speidel
Spratt
Stanley
Stranahan
Stutsman
Tom
Turgi
Vails

Vale
Wagner
Waltz
Warfel
Washington
Watson
White
Wilcoxson
Willhoite
Williford
Wilson

Cynthia
Cheryl
Kent
Terrie
Benjamin
Penny
Elizabeth
Monte
Ronald
Brett
Marilyn
Katherine
Lavonia
Joshua
William
Jimmie
Deanna
Hanah
Beverly

Alan

Shawn

David

18
43
52
84
60
29
20
03
45
67
03
29
02
42
99
88
06
26
30

Delaware
Kosciusko
Miami

Vigo

Owen
Hamilton
Elkhart
Bartholomew
Lake

Putnam
Bartholomew
Hamilton
Allen

Knox
Out-of-State
Washington
Boone
Gibson
Hancock

7/1/1997
4/29/2013
3/25/2011

4/1/1998
3/30/2012

4/1/1996
9/10/2001
7/23/2001
4/29/2013
3/30/2012

7/9/2003
4/29/2013

10/15/2012
3/25/2011
1/17/2012

6/4/2012
8/29/2011
3/11/2011

3/5/2004



